IVETT & REED FLAMERITE FIRES JULY 2019
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-GTH600-FL-CW Gotham 600 Frameless Cinderwood £835
FF-GTH600-BR-CW Gotham 600 Brass Cinderwood £985
FF-GTH600-SV-CW Gotham 600 Silver Cinderwood £985
FF-GTH750-FL-CW Gotham 750 Frameless Cinderwood £1,240
FF-GTH-BR-CW Gotham 900 Brass Cinderwood £1,210
FF-GTH-SV-CW Gotham 900 Silver Cinderwood £1,210
FF-GTH-FL-CW Gotham 900 Frameless Cinderwood £1,065
FF-GTH1300-FL-CW Gotham 1300 Frameless Cinderwood £1,610
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-OMG600-GR-CW-R OmniGlide 600 Graphite Cinderwood £945
FF-OMG600-GS-CW-R OmniGlide 600 Grapite / Silver Cinderwood £1,125
FF-OMG1300-GR-CW-R OmniGlide 1300 Graphite Cinderwood £1,620
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-OMG-BG-PG-R OmniGlide 900 Black Mirror Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,025
FF-OMG-BG-LE-R OmniGlide 900 Black Mirror Cinderwood £1,125

FF-BLZ-BB-CW Blazer Black Mirror & Brass Cinderwood £880
FF-BLZ-GB-CW Blazer Grey Mirror & Brass Cinderwood £915
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-AT4-BR-CW Atlanta 4 Brass Cinderwood £845
FF-AT4-SV-CW Atlanta 4 Silver Cinderwood £845
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-ADW-IC Ador (Wall) Ivory Cream Pebbles & Glass Beads £950
FF-ADW-AW Ador (Wall) Arctic White Pebbles & Glass Beads £950
FF-ADW-PG Ador (Wall) Pastel Grey Pebbles & Glass Beads £950
FF-LOG £75
FF-ADFP £60
FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-JAE600-IC-PG Jaeger 600 Ivory Cream Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,185
FF-JAE600-AW-PG Jaeger 600 Arctic White Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,185
FF-JAE600-PG-PG Jaeger 600 Pastel Grey Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,185
FF-JAE600-IC-CW Jaeger 600 Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,235
FF-JAE600-AW-CW Jaeger 600 Arctic White Cinderwood £1,235
FF-JAE600-PG-CW Jaeger 600 Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,235
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.

IVETT & REED FLAMERITE FIRES JULY 2019
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-JAE-IC-PG-M Jaeger 1020 Ivory Cream Pebbles & Glass Beads £700
FF-JAE-AW-PG-M Jaeger 1020 Arctic White Pebbles & Glass Beads £700
FF-JAE-PG-PG-M Jaeger 1020 Pastel Grey Pebbles & Glass Beads £700
Optional accessory FF-LOG £75
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-JOG-IC-PG-R Jaeger 1360 Ivory Cream Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,155
FF-JOG-AW-PG-R Jaeger 1360 Arctic White Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,155
FF-JOG-PG-PG-R Jaeger 1360 Pastel Grey Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,155
FF-JOG-IC-CW-R Jaeger 1360 Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,295
FF-JOG-AW-CW-R Jaeger 1360 Arctic White Cinderwood £1,295
FF-JOG-PG-CW-R Jaeger 1360 Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,295
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-L900-IC-PG-R Luma 900 Ivory Cream Pebbles & Glass Beads £980
FF-L900-AW-PG-R Luma 900 Arctic White Pebbles & Glass Beads £980
FF-L900-PG-PG-R Luma 900 Pastel Grey Pebbles & Glass Beads £980
FF-LB90-IC-PG-R Luma 900 with Bowl Ivory Cream Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,020
FF-LB90-AW-PG-R Luma 900 with Bowl Arctic White Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,020
FF-LB90-PG-PG-R Luma 900 with Bowl Pastel Grey Pebbles & Glass Beads £1,020
FF-LOG £75

FF-PRI-BR/SV-CW-AW Princeton - Brass or Silver Arctic White Cinderwood £1,460
FF-PRI-BR/SV-CW-PG Princeton - Brass or Silver Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,460
Optional accessory FF-PTAB Flamerite Control Tablet £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-MAN-FL-CW-IC Manhattan - Frameless Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,310
FF-MAN-FL-CW-AW Manhattan - Frameless Arctic White Cinderwood £1,310
FF-MAN-FL-CW-PG Manhattan - Frameless Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,310
FF-MAN-BR/SV-CW-IC Manhattan - Brass or Silver Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,460
FF-MAN-BR/SV-CW-AW Manhattan - Brass or Silver Arctic White Cinderwood £1,460
FF-MAN-BR/SV-CW-PG Manhattan - Brass or Silver Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,460
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
Fire choice FF-AUST-C/L Austen 54" & Tennyson Oak & Granite Effect Coals OR Logs £1,470
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-B54G-CW-IC Bronte 54" & Gotham 750 Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,710
FF-B54G-CW-AW Bronte 54" & Gotham 750 Arctic White Cinderwood £1,710
FF-B54G-CW-PG Bronte 54" & Gotham 750 Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,710
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-B48T-C/L-IC Bronte 48" & Tennyson Ivory Cream Coals OR Logs £1,470
FF-B48T-C/L-AW Bronte 48" & Tennyson Arctic White Coals OR Logs £1,470
FF-B48T-C/L-PG Bronte 48" & Tennyson Pastel Grey Coals OR Logs £1,470
FF-B54T-C/L-IC Bronte 54" & Tennyson Ivory Cream Coals OR Logs £1,470
FF-B54T-C/L-AW Bronte 54" & Tennyson Arctic White Coals OR Logs £1,470
FF-B54T-C/L-PG Bronte 54" & Tennyson Pastel Grey Coals OR Logs £1,470
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.

Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 750W/1500W concealed fan heater. OmniGlide 2 position front glass with dimmable LED flame effect.
Manhattan (page 28)
Fire choice
Optional accessories
Lazio (not in the brochure)
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 1000W/2000W concealed fan heater. Dimmable LED flame effect.
Fire choice
Bronte with Tennyson Cast (page 30-31)
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 1000W/2000W concealed fan heater.
Fire choice
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 750W/1500W concealed fan heater. OmniGlide 2 position front glass with dimmable LED flame effect.
Fire choice
Page 6 of 11
IVETT & REED FLAMERITE FIRES JULY 2019
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-B48A-BK-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,560
FF-B48A-BK-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,560
FF-B48A-BK-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,560
FF-B48A-BK-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,600
FF-B48A-BK-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,600
FF-B48A-BK-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,600
FF-B48A-CR-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,580
FF-B48A-CR-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,580
FF-B48A-CR-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,580
FF-B48A-CR-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,620
FF-B48A-CR-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,620
FF-B48A-CR-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 48" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,620
FF-B54A-BK-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,560
FF-B54A-BK-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,560
FF-B54A-BK-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,560
FF-B54A-BK-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,600
FF-B54A-BK-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,600
FF-B54A-BK-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,600
FF-B54A-CR-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,580
FF-B54A-CR-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,580
FF-B54A-CR-C-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,580
FF-B54A-CR-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,620
FF-B54A-CR-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,620
FF-B54A-CR-L-IC/AW/PG Bronte 54" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,620
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-C48T-C/L-IC Corbel 48" & Tennyson Ivory Cream Coals OR Logs £1,510
FF-C48T-C/L-AW Corbel 48" & Tennyson Arctic White Coals OR Logs £1,510
FF-C48T-C/L-PG Corbel 48" & Tennyson Pastel Grey Coals OR Logs £1,510
FF-C54T-C/L-IC Corbel 54" & Tennyson Ivory Cream Coals OR Logs £1,510
FF-C54T-C/L-AW Corbel 54" & Tennyson Arctic White Coals OR Logs £1,510
FF-C54T-C/L-PG Corbel 54" & Tennyson Pastel Grey Coals OR Logs £1,510
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-C54G-CW-IC Corbel 54" & Gotham 750 Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,710
FF-C54G-CW-AW Corbel 54" & Gotham 750 Arctic White Cinderwood £1,710
FF-C54G-CW-PG Corbel 54" & Gotham 750 Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,710
Optional accessory FF-PTAB £95
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-C48A-BK-C-IC Corbel 48" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,620
FF-C48A-BK-C-AW Corbel 48" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,620
FF-C48A-BK-C-PG Corbel 48" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,620
FF-C48A-BK-L-IC Corbel 48" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,660
FF-C48A-BK-L-AW Corbel 48" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,660
FF-C48A-BK-L-PG Corbel 48" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,660
FF-C48A-CR-C-IC Corbel 48" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,640
FF-C48A-CR-C-AW Corbel 48" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,640
FF-C48A-CR-C-PG Corbel 48" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,640
FF-C48A-CR-L-IC Corbel 48" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,685
FF-C48A-CR-L-AW Corbel 48" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,685
FF-C48A-CR-L-PG Corbel 48" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,685
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.
Supplied with manual keypad offering basic functionality only. For full controllability, download the Smart eControl iOS/Android app, or order the Flamerite Control Tablet.
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 750W/1500W concealed fan heater. OmniGlide 2 position front glass with dimmable LED flame effect.
Fire choice
continued…
Fire choice
Corbel with Gotham 750 (page 32)
Fire choice
Bronte with Little Atom Stove (page 30-31 & 49)
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 1000W/2000W concealed fan heater. Manual control only with LED flame effect.
Flamerite Control Tablet
Flamerite Control Tablet
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 1000W/2000W concealed fan heater. Manual control only with LED flame effect.
Corbel with Tennyson Cast (page 32)
Floor standing electric fire suite. Thermostatically controlled 1000W/2000W concealed fan heater.
Fire choice
Corbel with Little Atom Stove (page 32 & 49)
Page 7 of 11
IVETT & REED FLAMERITE FIRES JULY 2019
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-C54A-BK-C-IC Corbel 54" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,620
FF-C54A-BK-C-AW Corbel 54" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,620
FF-C54A-BK-C-PG Corbel 54" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,620
FF-C54A-BK-L-IC Corbel 54" & Black Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,660
FF-C54A-BK-L-AW Corbel 54" & Black Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,660
FF-C54A-BK-L-PG Corbel 54" & Black Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,660
FF-C54A-CR-C-IC Corbel 54" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Coals £1,640
FF-C54A-CR-C-AW Corbel 54" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Coals £1,640
FF-C54A-CR-C-PG Corbel 54" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Coals £1,640
FF-C54A-CR-L-IC Corbel 54" & Cream Atom Stove Ivory Cream Logs £1,685
FF-C54A-CR-L-AW Corbel 54" & Cream Atom Stove Arctic White Logs £1,685
FF-C54A-CR-L-PG Corbel 54" & Cream Atom Stove Pastel Grey Logs £1,685
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-AUB-GR-CW-IC Aubade 600 Graphite Ivory Cream Cinderwood £1,720
FF-AUB-GR-CW-AW Aubade 600 Graphite Arctic White Cinderwood £1,720
FF-AUB-GR-CW-PG Aubade 600 Graphite Pastel Grey Cinderwood £1,720

FF-HUX-SV-CRV-C/P/G-M Hudson Extreme Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £460
FF-SPS £20
FF-TWE £40
FF-REM £50
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-CSC-BR-C/P/G-M Cisco 16" Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £415
FF-CSC-SLV-C/P/G-M Cisco 16" Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £415
FF-CSC-BK-C/P/G-M Cisco 16" Black Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £450
FF-CSE-BR-C/P/G-M Cisco 16" Extreme Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £460
FF-CSE-SLV-C/P/G-M Cisco 16" Extreme Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £460
FF-CSE-BK-C/P/G-M Cisco 16" Extreme Black Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £495
FF-SPS £20
FF-TWE £40
FF-REM £50
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-C22-BR-C/P/G-M Cisco 22" Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £545
FF-C22-SV-C/P/G-M Cisco 22" Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £545
FF-C22-BK-C/P/G-M Cisco 22" Black Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £545
FF-C2E-BR-C/P/G-M Cisco 22" Extreme Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £565
FF-C2E-SV-C/P/G-M Cisco 22" Extreme Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £565
FF-C2E-BK-C/P/G-M Cisco 22" Extreme Black Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £575
FF-SP22 £40
FF-LOG £75
FF-REM £50
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-TYR-BR-C/P/G Tyrus Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £450
FF-TYR-SV-C/P/G Tyrus Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £450
FF-SPS £20
FF-TWE £40
FF-REM £50
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-T22-BR-C/P/G-M Tyrus 22" Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £560
FF-T22-SV-C/P/G-M Tyrus 22" Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £555
FF-SP22 £40
FF-LOG £75
FF-REM £50
Manual control as standard, can be upgraded to remote control as an optional extra. Extreme version has highlighted back lit fret.

Standard Spacer (for flat wall fixing)
Tyrus 22" (page 43)
Fire choice
Hearth mounted inset electric fire with 40mm inset depth. Flat wall spacer available. Thermostatically controlled 1000W/2000W concealed fan heater.
Tyrus 16" (page 42)
Optional accessories
Page 10 of 11
IVETT & REED FLAMERITE FIRES JULY 2019
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-RGN-BR-C/P/G Regan Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £450
FF-RGN-SV-C/P/G Regan Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £450
FF-SPS £20
FF-TWE £40
FF-REM £50
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price
FF-R22-BR-C/P/G Regan 22" Brass Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £560
FF-R22-SV-C/P/G Regan 22" Silver Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £560
FF-R22-BK-C/P/G Regan 22" Black Coals OR Pebbles OR Glass Beads £560
FF-SP22 £40
FF-LOG £75
FF-REM £50
Item Code Model Finish Fuel Effect Choice Price